OP \$40.00 6189765

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM608153

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liang Hong		11/10/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xiujuan Cai
Street Address:	Room 502, Ladder 1, No. 25, Changchengtou,
Internal Address:	Handong Street, Hanjiang District, Putian city,
City:	Fujian Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	351100
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6189765	FONSMAY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Xiujuan Cai

Address Line 1: Room 502, Ladder 1,No. 25,Changchengtou,
Address Line 2: Handong Street, Hanjiang District,Putian

Address Line 4: Fujian Province, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Liang Hong
SIGNATURE:	/Liang Hong/
DATE SIGNED:	11/11/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=6189765#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007103 FRAME: 0180

900579588

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS,	Liang	Hong			
	(Name of A	Assignor)	1		
Located and doing busine	ess at <u>No.</u>	1 Qicai	chuSongping	vegetable	Market
Renminzhong Road, Liupansh	iui Guizhou CI	HINA 55.	3000		
	(Address o	of Assign	or)		
				Fonsn	nav
has adopted and used in its bu	isiness the Tra	demark/S	ervice Mark _.	1 OHOL	<u> </u>
				(Mark)	
which is registered under No.			November, 1	0, 2020	, and
	(Reg.No.)		(Date of Is	sue)	
WHEREAS,	Xiujuar	n Cai			
,	(Name of A)		
located and doing business		_		5, Changel	hengtou,
Handong Street, Hanjiang Dis	strict, Putian ci	ity, Fujiar	n Province CH	INA 35110	0
	(Address of	-			
is desirous of acquiring said r	nark:	_			
NOW, THEREFORE, in	consideration	of and in	n exchange fo	or \$10.00 a	nd other
good and valuable considerati	ion, the receipt	t of which	n is hereby ack	knowledged	, said
	Liang	Hong			
	(Assignor	r Name)			
does sell, assign, transfer and	set over unto s	said	Xiujuan C	ai	
		(Name of Assi	gnee)	
the entire right, title and inter	est in, to, and	under sai	d Trademark a	ınd any Reg	sistration
thereof, 6189765 toge	ther with the g	ood will	of the busines	s in	
(Reg. No.)					
connection with which said m	nark is used.				
	FOR:		Liona I	Iona	
	rok.		Liang F	-	
			(Name of A	Assignor)	
			13.4		
	By.		Liang Hong		
	D _j	(Signature)			
			(3-8)	
			Liang H	ong	
	•		(Type Na	_	
			↓ ↓ ±	,	
	Title:		Owner	<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>		
	Date:		10/11/20	20	

RECORDED: 11/11/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007103 FRAME: 0181